机动车辆拥有量
	
	单  位
	2005年
	2006年
	比增%

	一、合计

（一）汽车

1、载客汽车

其中：大型

中型

  小型

  微型

          其中：轿车

                  个人

       载客汽车客位

2、载货汽车

其中：重型

中型

轻型

微型

      其中：普通载货

    载货汽车吨位

3、其它汽车

     其中：三轮汽车

           低速货车

（二）摩托车

（三）拖拉机

（四）挂车
	辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

人

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

吨

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆

辆
	313917

36978

19170

2339

1944

14374

513

9608

6704

239595

15041

3603

1778

8878

782

8856

39022.97

2767

66

1932

273482

2971

486
	295294

33797

21464

1932

1145

17815

572

12064

8827

203868

10288

1228

1574

6690

796

5184

21726.41

2045

40

1135

258827

2191

479
	-5.9

-8.6

12.0

-17.4

-41.1

23.9

11.5

25.6

31.7

-14.9

-31.6

-65.9

-11.5

-24.6

1.8

-41.5

-44.3

-26.1

-39.4

-41.3

-5.4

-26.3

-1.4
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